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Anlage
Sportzentrum Pausitzer Stral3e , 01587 Riesa
kontakt@tennis-riesa.de

Hallenadresse
Blomberger StraRe 07, 04758 Oschatz
G 0343590370 Volker.Weinrich@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Schreiber, Angela
estate79@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Pempe, Dietmar
T 015229992971 dietmarpempe@arcor.de
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U15 gemischt 4er (4er) | Bezirksklasse Junioren

MF: Julius Hoffmann

m 015120069019; jentzsch.franziska@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bogatean, Maxim
Hoffmann, Julius
Rytikova, Sofie
Kretzschmar, Anton
Boelzig, Sebastian
Plose, lan

Niggel, Finn
Reinicke, Max
Blume, Bela

10 Jeromin, Greta

11 Zietzschmann, Til
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Bemerkungen
OSR: Nicole Pempe - Trankner

ID-Nr.

11166134
11001766
21103137
11166135
11001761
10921622
11301804
11214063
11001833
20964793
11166131

LK

LK24,8
LK23,8
LK23,5
LK24,7
LK23,2
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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